
York Pavilion Wedding Fayre 
Date: SUNDAY 10TH APRIL 2022 Starts: 12PM | Ends: 3PM

 All exhibitors will be able to setup from 9.30am on Sunday morning.
 The UK Wedding Event staff will be on site to assist along with personnel

from York Pavilion Hotel.
 FREE Wi-Fi is available to all exhibitors and details will be provided on

the day.
 Tables will be laid out and dressed with table cloths prior to your arrival.
 Exhibitors are advised NOT to use the car park as there are only a little

limited number of spaces available. You may drop off your equipment,
but once this has been done, please park up on the roadside.

 All exhibitors will be issued with ID cards which will left on your tables.

 If you need to contact a member of The UK Wedding Event team to
assist you call on 0113 8214544.

 Please ensure that all of your equipment and furniture is kept within the
confines of your event space to comply with the health and safety policy.

 Event organiser The UK Wedding Event Ltd are not liable for any theft, 
damage or loss of any displayed items at this event, unless it is a result of 
negligence by one of our staff.

 Car/outside exhibitors will be shown to their spots prior to the event
start.

Visit https://theukweddingevent.co.uk/show-venues/york-pavilion/ to
check out the floor plan and to locate your stand position, but please
note the layout is subject to change and won't be finalised until the
end of the week.

•

Share the promotional images which you can download using the links in
the covering email to build awareness about the show and include in
your messages this link below to the tickets page to drive traffic: -
https://theukweddingevent.co.uk/tickets



Legal restrictions concerning COVID-19 have lifted, but the virus hasn't gone 
away so please exercise caution in your dealings with the public. This may 
mean leaving a bigger gap than you normally would when chatting.

•



HOW TO FIND THE VENUE 
York Pavilion Hotel,
45 Main St, Fulford, 
York
YO10 4PJ

The map below shows where the York Pavilion Hotel is located. You can reach the venue in several 

ways depending on the direction you are coming from, either through the city of York or via the A64.



www.theukweddingevent.co.uk

York Marriott Hotel | Sunday 26th January 2020 | 11.30am – 2.30pm
Hotel du Vin York | Sunday 9th  February 2020 | 11am – 2.30pm
Cedar Court Harrogate | Sunday 23rd February 2020 | 11am – 2.00pm
Hotel du Vin Harrogate | Sunday 1st March 2020 | 11am – 2pm
Malmaison Leeds | Sunday 8th March 2020 | 11am – 2pm
Royal Hotel Hull | Sunday 15th March 2020 | 11am – 2pm
York Racecourse | Sunday 29th March 2020 | 10.30am – 3pm
Emerald Headingley Stadium Leeds | Sunday 19th April 2020
The Sun Pavilion Harrogate | Sunday 26th April 2020 | 11am – 2pm
Malmaison Leeds | Sunday 13th September 2020 | 11am – 2pm
York Marriott Hotel | Sunday 20th September 2020 | 11.30am – 2.30pm
Cedar Court Harrogate | Sunday 20th September 2020 | 11am – 2.00pm
The Sun Pavilion Harrogate | Sunday 27th September 2020 | 11am – 2pm
Hotel du Vin Harrogate | Sunday 4th October 2020 | 11am – 2pm
York Racecourse | Sunday 18th October 2020 | 10.30am – 3pm
Leeds United’s Elland Road | Sunday 15th November 2020 | 10.30am – 3pm
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2022 Confirmed Show Dates 

www.theukweddingevent.co.uk
Call 0113 8214544 or Email sales@theukweddingevent.co.uk

York Pavilion | Sunday 10th April | 12pm - 3pm
Leeds Marriott | Sunday 15th May | 11am - 2pm

Hilton York | Sunday 12th June | 11am - 2pm
Parsonage York | Sunday 26th June | 11am - 2pm

Big Hillsborough Wedding Show | Sheffield | 3rd July | 10.30am - 3pm
Burn Hall Hotel York | Sunday 10th July | 11am - 2pm

Big Headingley Stadium Wedding Bash | Leeds | 17th July | 11am - 3pm
Big Ripon Cathedral Wedding Show | 3rd September | 11am - 3pm
DoubleTree by Hilton York | Sunday 11th September | 11am - 2pm

York Marriott | Sunday 18th September | 11.30am - 2.30pm
Cedar Court Bradford | Sunday 25th September | 11am - 2pm

Big York Racecourse Wedding Show | Sunday 16th October | 10.30am - 3pm
Big Elland Road Wedding Show | Leeds | Sunday 20th November | 10.30am - 3pm

Parsonage York | Sunday 27th November | 11am - 2pm
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